Termék
2021/B MAK
2022/A MAK
2022/B MAK
2022/C MAK
2023/A MAK
2023/B MAK
2023/C MAK
2024/B MAK
2024/C MAK
2025/B MAK
2025/C MAK
2026/D MAK
2026/E MAK
2026/F MAK
2027/A MAK
2027/B MAK
2028/A MAK
2029/A MAK
2029/B MAK
2030/A MAK
2031/A MAK
2033/A MAK
2034/A MAK
2038/A MAK
2041/A MAK
2051/G MAK
REPHUN230221
REPHUN231122
REPHUN240325
REPHUN271010
REPHUN410329

Név
2021/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2022/A Magyar Allamkoétvény
2022/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2022/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2023/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2023/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2023/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2024/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2024/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2025/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2025/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/D Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/E Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/F Magyar Allamkétvény
2027/A Magyar Allamkéatvény
2027/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2028/A Magyar Allamkoétvény
2029/A Magyar Allamkéatvény
2029/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2030/A Magyar Allamkoétvény
2031/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2033/A Magyar Allamkoétvény
2034/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2038/A Magyar Allamkéotvény
2041/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2051/G Magyar Allamkétvény

REP OF HUNGARY 5.375 USD230221

REP OF HUNGARY 5.75 USD

REP OF HUNGARY 5.375 USD240325
REP OF HUNGARY 1.75 EUR 271010

REP OF HUNGARY 7.625 USD

ISIN
HU0000403100
HU0000402524
HU0000403266
HU0000403704
HU0000402383
HU0000403456
HU0000404280
HU0000403068
HU0000403571
HU0000402748
HU0000404058
HU0000403340
HU0000404611
HU0000404934
HU0000403118
HU0000404157
HU0000402532
HU0000404603
HU0000404926
HU0000403696
HU0000403001
HU0000404744
HU0000404892
HU0000403555
HU0000404165
HU0000404991
US445545AH91
US445545A)57
US445545AL04
X51696445516
US445545AF36

Max mennyiség
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000

100 000
100 000
100 000
100 000
100 000

Eladasi hozam %
0,03
0,69
0,68
0,77
1,01

0,82
1,57
1,68
1,82
1,86
2,11
2,07
2,08
2,13

2,17
2,3

2,37
2,45
2,58
2,8
3,02
3,11

3
-0,0835
0,1493
0,0848
-0,605
2,3162

Vételi hozam %
1,13
1,79
1,78
1,87
2,11

1,92
2,67
2,78
2,92
2,96
3,21
3,17
3,18
3,23

3,27
3,4

3,47
3,55
3,68
3,9
4,12
4,21
4,1
1,0544
1,2595
1,5802
0,8937
3,7647

Netto eladasi arfolyam %
100,1826
104,5836
101,1379
100,6507
110,5596

101,15
101,2735
103,7974
102,4292
113,1509

96,5896
103,1313
97,5407
97,3209
104,9058
98,21
129,6797
97,9137
99,21
104,9938
107,0549
96,732
94,1733
99,7331
98,3943
120,6502
107,6025
111,9865
113,1353
114,5013
182,9103

Netto vételi arfolyam %
100,0997
103,7408

99,9675
99,672
108,0879
100,05
99,224
100,8524
99,1858
108,9821
92,4378
97,8106
93,0079
92,4793
98,7464
97,11
121,6208
90,706
98,11
96,4518
97,4956
86,7264
83,6836
86,4554
84,0691
99,3683
105,9561
109,4695
109,2154
105,0027
152,9854

Bruttd eladasi arfolyam %
102,4977
106,4631
102,7632
100,8028
115,6555
101,3462
101,4297
104,5864
104,7648
114,6276

97,4334
105,256
98,2023
97,4647
107,6839
98,4181
136,0229
98,626
99,3606
105,3226
110,109
97,7368
94,7897
102,5112
99,6929
122,3488
108,1848
114,0309
113,21
116,2034
182,9315

Bruttd vételi arfolyam %

Lejarat
102,4148 2021.10.27
105,6203 2022.06.24
101,5928 2022.10.26
99,8241 2022.08.24
113,1838 2023.11.24
100,2462 2023.07.26
99,3802 2023.08.23
101,6414 2024.06.26
101,5214 2024.10.24
110,4588 2025.06.24
93,2816 2025.11.26
99,9353 2026.12.22
93,6695 2026.04.22
92,6231 2026.08.26
101,5245 2027.10.27
97,3181 2027.04.22
127,964 2028.10.22
91,4183 2029.05.23
98,2606 2029.08.22
96,7806 2030.08.21
100,5497 2031.10.22
87,7312 2033.04.20
84,3 2034.06.22
89,2335 2038.10.27
85,3677 2041.04.25
101,0669 2051.04.28
106,5384 2023.02.21
111,5139 2023.11.22
109,2901 2024.03.25
106,7048 2027.10.10
153,0066 2041.03.29

2021.09.30.

Devizanem
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
usD
usD
usD
EUR
usD



